
Statewide Term Contract 

4615B – Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products 
 
 

 
Bid Number DPC-1586142733-TS 
Contract Name Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products 
Effective Dates November 19, 2025 to April 30, 2030 
Vendor(s) Angel Armor, LLC | Lindsey Schneider (970) 235-2961 

Armor Express | Robert Edwards (631) 300-7490 
GH Armor Systems, Inc. | Cris Grado| (606) 219-5159 
Point Blank Enterprises, Inc. | Elizabeth Novoa | (954) 630-0900 Ext:1709 
Survival Armor | Jeanine Mason | (239) 210-0891 ext. 104 
Safariland, LLC | Jaime Marini | 904-807-1928 
US Armor Corporation | Maria Cabrera | 562-207-4240 

Vendor Local Distributor(s), 
Manufacturer Lines & Price Lists 

Angel Armor, LLC | 404645 | Products & Price List 
• Angel Armor | Dave Ensor | (240) 818-5790 
• Angel Armor | Black Buchanan | (970) 235-2961 

 
Armor Express | 164712 | Products & Price List 

• Dana Safety Supply | James Panter | (336) 897-4055 
• Galls, LLC |Terry Jones | (859) 800-1255 
• The Activity Group, Inc. | Caitlin Miller | 208-906-0585 
• Municipal Emergency Services (MES) / Lawmen Supply Co.| Chris Ferrari| (609) 941-5488 

 
GH Armor Systems, Inc. | 164713 |Products & Price List 

• American Uniform Sales, Inc. Fayetteville| Kathy Sujanani | 910-323-1336 
• American Uniform Sales, Inc. Wilmington| Patrick Bass| 910-343-0411 
• Harrison’s Workwear Hickory |Ken Smith |828-855-3733 
• Harrison’s Workwear Winston-Salem |Tom Wollen |828-855-3733 
• Safe Industries | Al Williamon | 864-313-1657 
• STRACK, INC. | Stephanie Strack | 757-898-7281 
• Summit Uniforms | David Pearson | 865-454-8194 
• W.W. Grainger, Inc. | Tiffany Jelovich | 919-830-5589 
• North American Rescue, LLC | Anthony Horton | 864-675-9800 
• Municipal Emergency Services/Lawmen Supply | Jeff Clark| 252-732-4232 

 
 
Point Blank Enterprises, Inc. | 164719 |Products & Price List 

• American Uniforms Fayetteville |Joan Stringfellow| (800) 672-8452 
• American Uniforms Wilmington | Patrick Bass | (843) 685-9179 
• Carolina Safety Supply | Ileana Reyes| (919) 495-0019 
• Craig’s Firearm Supply | Tony Lardo | (865) 388-6337 
• Dana Safety Supply | Mike Barnwell | (336) 854-5536 
• Federal Eastern International LLC | Sally Hayes | (727) 827-2997 
• Galls-Best Uniforms Charlotte | Jason Taran | (910) 742-1244 
• Galls-Century Uniforms Raleigh | Jason Taran | (910) 742-1244 
• Galls-Best Uniforms Wilmington | Jason Taran | (910) 742-1244 
• Municipal Emergency Services | Seth Cosans | (877) 771-5557 
• Nafeco | Brian Oaks | (800) 628-6233 
• Read’s Uniforms | Eric Hutzler| (828) 412-8950 

mailto:lindsey.schneider@angelarmor.com
mailto:redwards@armorexpress.com
mailto:cgrado@gharmor.com
mailto:contractsmanagement@pbearmor.com
mailto:jeaninemason@survivalarmor.com
mailto:Jaime.marini@safariland.com
mailto:sales@usarmor.com
https://www.doa.nc.gov/stc-4615b-angel-armor-llc-pricing-information/open
mailto:dave.ensor@angelarmor.com
mailto:sales@angelarmor.com
https://www.doa.nc.gov/stc-4615b-armor-express-pricing-information/open
mailto:jpanter@danasafetysupply.com
mailto:jones-terry@galls.com
mailto:cmiller@activityusa.com
mailto:chris.ferrari@lawmensupply.com
https://www.doa.nc.gov/stc-4615b-gh-armor-systems-inc-pricing-information/open
mailto:ksujanani@americanuniform.com
mailto:pbass@americanuniform.com
mailto:ken@harrisonsworkwear.com
mailto:tom@harrisonsworkwear.com
mailto:AL@safeindustries.com
mailto:stephanie@strack-inc.com
mailto:david@summituniforms.net
mailto:Tiffany.Jelovich@grainger.com
mailto:ahorton@narescue.com
mailto:ahorton@narescue.com
https://www.doa.nc.gov/stc-4615b-point-blank-enterprises-inc-pricing-information/open
mailto:jstringfellow@americanuniform.com
mailto:pbass@americanuniform.com
mailto:Ileana@carolinasafetysupply.com
mailto:acb4567@comcast.com
mailto:mbarnwell@danasafetysupply.com
mailto:shayes@fedeastintl.com
mailto:taran-jason@galls.com
mailto:taran-jason@galls.com
mailto:taran-jason@galls.com
mailto:seth.cosans@mesfire.com
mailto:brian.oaks@nafeco.com
mailto:eric.hutzler@readsuniforms.net


Survival Armor, Inc. | 164722 | Products & Price List 
American Public Safety LLC | Alex Sgambato |(302) 394-0303 
Arrow Safety & Device Company | Jeff Zyats | (704) 609-3729 
Dana Safety Supply | PRobinson | (336) 854-5536 
Harrison's Workwear Greensboro | CJ | (336) 851-0580 
Read’s Uniforms Inc. | Stephen May |800-672-8452 
Safety & Security International | Brittany Grady | (336) 285-8673 

Safariland, LLC | 5163087 | Products & Price List 
Atlantic Tactical, Inc. | Melissa Richards | 904-262-1337 
 

        U.S. Armor Corporation | 334546 | Products & Price List 
• Lagger Professional Services | Wayne Lagger | 510-377-3282 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Delivery Information All tires shall be delivered prepaid, FOB destination. Vendors will complete delivery within five (5) 

consecutive days after receipt of a purchase order. Vendors are to notify the purchasing entity when 
delivery cannot be made within the five-day window. 

Taxes Prices do not include North Carolina sales or use tax. 

Warranty Standard manufacturers’ warranty 

eProcurement eProcurement 

eProcurement Help Desk (888) 211-7440 

Contract Manager Pamela Case | (984) 236-0249 
 

Contract 
Attachments 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Contract Addenda 

Angel Armor, LLC 

Armor Express 
GH Armor Systems, Inc. 
Point Blank Enterprises, Inc. 
Survival Armor, Inc. 
U.S. Armor Corporation 
Safariland, LLC
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